
(' Cumulative Rqfl!Vt - Official 
Llano County, Texas - 2018 GENE!l:.i. ELECTION - November 06, 2018 (" 

Total Number of Voters: 10,276 of 15,449 = 66.52% 

I Party I I Candidate I I Early 

Straight Party, Vote For 1 

Republican 4,536 83.97% 

Democratic 846 15.66% 

Libertarian 20 0.37% 

Cast Votes: 5,402 66.50% 

Over Votes: 0 0.00% 

Under Votes: 2,721 33.50% 

U.S. Senator, Vote For 1 

REP Ted Cruz 6,296 78.44% 

DEM Beto O'Rourke 1,684 20.98% 

LIB Neal M. Dikeman 47 0.59% 

Cast Votes: 8,027 98.82% 

Over Votes: 0 0.00% 

Under Votes: 96 1.18% 

U.S. Representative District 11, Vote For 1 

REP Mike Conaway 6,353 79.47% 

DEM Jennie Lou Leeder 1,561 19.53% 

LIB Rhett Rosenquest Smith 80 1.00% 

Cast Votes: 7,994 98.41% 

Over Votes: 0 0.00% 

Under Votes: 129 1.59% 

Governor, Vote For 1 

REP Greg Abbott 6,530 81.18% 

DEM Lupe Valdez 1,426 17.73% 

LIB Mark Jay Tippetts 88 1.09% 

Cast Votes: 8,044 99.03% 

Over Votes: 0 0.00% 

Under Votes: 79 0.97% 
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I I Election 

1,089 83.32% 

197 15.07% 

21 1.61% 

1,307 60.71% 

0 0.00% 

846 39.29% 

1,658 77.95% 

440 20.69% 

29 1.36% 

2,127 98.79% 

0 0.00% 

26 1.21% 

1,700 80.42% 

367 17.36% 

47 2.22% 

2,114 98.19% 

0 0.00% 

39 1.81% 

1,757 82.41% 

325 15.24% 

50 2.35% 

2,132 99.02% 

0 0.00% 

21 0.98% 

I I Total -
5,625 83.84% 

1,043 15.55% 

41 0.61% 

6,709 65.29% 

0 0.00% 

3,567 34.71 % 

7,954 78.33% 

2,124 20.92% 

76 0.75% 

10,154 98.81% 

0 0.00% 

122 1.19% 

8,053 79.67% 

1,928 19.07% 

127 1.26% 

10,108 98.37% 

0 0.00% 

168 1.63% 

8,287 81.44% 

1,751 17.21% 

138 1.36% 

10,176 99.03% 

0 0.00% 

100 0.97% 

i 
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Precincts Reporting 9 of 9 = 100.00% 



Cumulative R~ - Official 

"' Llano County, Texas - 2018 GENEil~L ELECTION - November 06, 2018 r 
Total Number of Voters: 10,276 of 15,449 = 66.52% 

I Party I I Candidate I I Early 

Lieutenant Governor, Vote For 1 

REP Dan Patrick 6,057 75.50% 

DEM Mike Collier 1,804 22.49% 

LIB Kerry Douglas McKennon 162 2.02% 

Cast Votes: 8,023 98.77% 

Over Votes: 0 0.00% 

Under Votes: 100 1.23% 

Attorney General, Vote For 1 

REP Ken Paxton 6,121 76.35% 

DEM Justin Nelson 1,746 21.78% 

LIB Michael Ray Harris 150 1.87% 

Cast Votes: 8,017 98.70% 

Over Votes: 0 0.00% 

Under Votes: 106 1.30% 

Comptroller of Public Accounts, Vote For 1 

REP Glenn Hegar 6,382 79.94% 

DEM Joi Chevalier 1,439 18.03% 

LIB Ben Sanders 162 2.03% 

Cast Votes: 7,983 98.28% 

Over Votes: 0 0.00% 

Under Votes: 140 1.72% 

Commissioner of the General Land Office, Vote For 1 

REP George P. Bush 6,208 77.86% 

DEM Miguel Suazo 1,471 18.45% 

LIB Matt Pina 294 3.69% 

Cast Votes: 7,973 98.15% 

Over Votes: 0 0.00% 

Under Votes: 150 1.85% 
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1,618 76.18% 

434 20.43% 

72 3.39% 

2,124 98.65% 

0 0.00% 

29 1.35% 

1,627 76.60% 

424 19.96% 

73 3.44% 

2,124 98.65% 

0 0.00% 

29 1.35% 

1,671 79.53% 

346 16.47% 

84 4.00% 

2,101 97.58% 

0 0.00% 

52 2.42% 

1,658 78.43% 

348 16.46% 

108 5.11% 

2,114 98.19% 

0 0.00% 

39 1.81% 

I I Total 

7,675 75.64% 

2,238 22.06% 

234 2.31% 

10,147 98.74% 

0 0.00% 

129 1.26% 

7,748 76.40% 

2,170 21.40% 

223 2.20% 

10,141 98.69% 

0 0.00% 

135 1.31% 

8,053 79.86% 

1,785 17.70% 

246 2.44% 

10,084 98.13% 

0 0.00% 

192 1.87% 

7,866 77.98% 

1,819 18.03% 

402 3.99% 

10,087 98.16% 

0 0.00% 

189 1.84% 

I 
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Precincts Reporting 9 of 9 = 100.00% 
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Total Number of Voters : 10,276 of 15,449 = 66.52% 

I Party I I Candidate I I Early 

Commissioner of Agriculture, Vote For 1 

REP Sid Miller 6,199 77.76% 

DEM Kim Olson 1,619 20.31% 

LIB Richard Carpenter 154 1.93% 

Cast Votes: 7,972 98.14% 

Over Votes: 0 0.00% 

Under Votes: 151 1.86% 

Railroad Commissioner, Vote For 1 

REP Christi Craddick 6,195 77.74% 

DEM Roman McAllen 1,539 19.31% 

LIB Mike Wright 235 2.95% 

Cast Votes: 7,969 98.10% 

Over Votes: 0 0.00% 

Under Votes: 154 1.90% 

Justice, Supreme Court, Place 2, Vote For 1 

REP Jimmy Blacklock 6,321 80.08% 

DEM Steven Kirkland 1,572 19.92% 

Cast Votes: 7,893 97.17% 

Over Votes: 0 0.00% 

Under Votes: 230 2.83% 

Justice, Supreme Court, Place 4, Vote For 1 

REP John Devine 6,338 80.39% 

DEM R.K. Sandill 1,546 19.61% 

Cast Votes: 7,884 97.06% 

Over Votes: 0 0.00% 

Under Votes: 239 2.94% 

Justice, Supreme Court, Place 6, Vote For 1 

REP Jeff Brown 6,322 80.27% 

DEM Kathy Cheng 1,554 19.73% 

Cast Votes: 7,876 96.96% 

Over Votes: 0 0.00% 

Under Votes: 247 3.04% 

Page 3 of 7 

I I Election 

1,619 77.21% 

410 19.55% 

68 3.24% 

2,097 97.40% 

0 0.00% 

56 2.60% 

1,626 77.58% 

366 17.46% 

104 4.96% 

2,096 97.35% 

0 0.00% 

57 2.65% 

1,689 81.05% 

395 18.95% 

2,084 96.80% 

0 0.00% 

69 3.20% 

1,689 81.52% 

383 18.48% 

2,072 96.24% 

0 0.00% 

81 3.76% 

1,687 81.26% 

389 18.74% 

2,076 96.42% 

0 0.00% 

77 3.58% 

I I Total 

7,818 77.64% 

2,029 20.15% 

222 2.20% 

10,069 97.99% 

0 0.00% 

207 2.01% 

7,821 77.70% 

1,905 18.93% 

339 3.37% 

10,065 97.95% 

0 0.00% 

211 2.05% 

8,010 80.28% 

1,967 19.72% 

9,977 97.09% 

0 0.00% 

299 2.91% 

8,027 80.62% 

1,929 19.38% 

9,956 96.89% 

0 0.00% 

320 3.11% 

-
8,009 80.48% 

1,943 19.52% 

9,952 96.85% 

0 0.00% 

324 3.15% 

I 

11/15/2018 11:16 AM 

Precincts Reporting 9 of 9 = 100.00% 
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Total Number of Voters: 10,276 of 15,449 = 66.52% 

I Party l I Candidate l I Early 

Presiding Judge, Court of Criminal Appeals, Vote For 1 

REP Sharon Keller 6,273 79.40% 

DEM Maria T. (Terri) Jackson 1,499 18.97% 

LIB William Bryan Strange Ill 129 1.63% 

Cast Votes: 7,901 97.27% 

Over Votes: 0 0.00% 

Under Votes: 222 2.73% 

Judge, Court of Criminal Appeals Place 7, Vote For 1 

REP Barbara Parker Hervey 6,349 80.70% 

DEM Ramona Franklin 1,518 19.30% 

Cast Votes: 7,867 96.85% 

Over Votes: 0 0.00% 

Under Votes: 256 3.15% 

Judge, Court of Criminal Appeals Place 8, Vote For 1 

REP Michelle Slaughter 6,458 91.77% 

LIB Mark Ash 579 8.23% 

Cast Votes: 7,037 86.63% 

Over Votes: 0 0.00% 

Under Votes: 1,086 13.37% 

State Representative District 53, Vote For 1 

REP Andrew S. Murr 6,374 80.60% 

DEM Stephanie Lochte Ertel 1,534 19.40% 

Cast Votes: 7,908 97.35% 

Over Votes: 0 0.00% 

Under Votes: 215 2.65% 

Justice, 3rd Court of Appeals District, Place 2, Vote For 1 

REP Cindy Olson Bourland 6,387 81.10% 

DEM Edward Smith 1,488 18.90% 

Cast Votes: 7,875 96.95% 

Over Votes: 0 0.00% 

Under Votes: 248 3.05% 
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1,662 79.60% 

361 17.29% 

65 3.11% 

2,088 96.98% 

0 0.00% 

65 3.02% 

1,711 82.78% 

356 17.22% 

2,067 96.01% 

0 0.00% 

86 3.99% 

1,723 90.64% 

178 9.36% 

1,901 88.30% 

0 0.00% 

252 11.70% 

1,716 82.22% 

371 17.78% 

2,087 96.93% 

0 0.00% 

66 3.07% 

1,700 82.13% 

370 17.87% 

2,070 96.14% 

0 0.00% 

83 3.86% 

l I Total 

7,935 79.44% 

1,860 18.62% 

194 1.94% 

9,989 97.21% 

0 0.00% 

287 2.79% 

8,060 81.14% 

1,874 18.86% 

9,934 96.67% 

0 0.00% 

342 3.33% 

8,181 91.53% 

757 8.47% 

8,938 86.98% 

0 0.00% 

1,338 13.02% 

8,090 80.94% 

1,905 19.06% 

9,995 97.27% 

0 0.00% 

281 2.73% 

8,087 81.32% 

1,858 18.68% 

9,945 96.78% 

0 0.00% 

331 3.22% 

l 

11/15/2018 11:16 AM 

Precincts Reporting 9 of 9 = 100.00% 
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llano County, Texas - 2018 GENEl\'"'~ ELECTION - November 06, 2018 

,.. 
Total Number of Voters: 10,276 of 15,449 = 66.52% 

I Party • 1 Candidate • Early 

Justice, 3rd Court of Appeals District, Place 3, Vote For 1 

REP Scott Field 6,341 80.42% 

DEM Chari Kelly 1,544 19.58% 

Cast Votes: 7,885 97.07% 

Over Votes: 0 0.00% 

Under Votes: 238 2.93% 

Justice, 3rd Court of Appeals District, Place 5, Vote For 1 

REP David Puryear 6,373 80.77% 

DEM Thomas J. Baker 1,517 19.23% 

Cast Votes: 7,890 97.13% 

Over Votes: 0 0.00% 

Under Votes: 233 2.87% 

Justice, 3rd Court of Appeals District, Place 6, Vote For 1 

REP Michael "Mike" Toth 6,311 80.53% 

DEM Gisela D. Triana 1,526 19.47% 

Cast Votes: 7,837 96.48% 

Over Votes: 0.01% 

Under Votes: 285 3.51% 

District Judge, 424th Judicial District, Vote For 1 

REP Evan Clay Stubbs 6,551 100.00% 

Cast Votes: 6,551 80.65% 

Over Votes: 0 0.00% 

Under Votes: 1,572 19.35% 

County Judge, Vote For 1 

REP Ronald "Ron" Cunningham 6,577 100.00% 

Cast Votes: 6,577 80.97% 

Over Votes: 0 0.00% 

Under Votes: 1,546 19.03% 

District Clerk, Vote For 1 

REP Joyce Gillow 6,573 100.00% 

Cast Votes: 6,573 80.92% 

Over Votes: 0 0.00% 

Under Votes: 1,550 19.08% 
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1,697 81.94% 

374 18.06% 

2,071 96.19% 

0 0.00% 

82 3.81% 

1,704 82.20% 

369 17.80% 

2,073 96.28% 

0 0.00% 

80 3.72% 

1,700 82.01% 

373 17.99% 

2,073 96.28% 

0 0.00% 

80 3.72% 

1,788 100.00% 

1,788 83.05% 

0 0.00% 

365 16.95% 

1,818 100.00% 

1,818 84.44% 

0 0.00% 

335 15.56% 

1,805100.00% 

1,805 83.84% 

0 0.00% 

348 16.16% 

• I 
Total -

8,038 80.74% 

1,918 19.26% 

9,956 96.89% 

0 0.00% 

320 3.11% 

8,077 81.07% 

1,886 18.93% 

9,963 96.95% 

0 0.00% 

313 3.05% 

8,011 80.84% 

1,899 19.16% 

9,910 96.44% 

1 0.01% 

365 3.55% 

8,339 100.00% 

8,339 81.15% 

0 0.00% 

1,937 18.85% 

8,395100.00% 

8,395 81.70% 

0 0.00% 

1,881 18.30% 

8,378100.00% 

8,378 81.53% 

0 0.00% 

1,898 18.47% 

I 
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Precincts Reporting 9 of 9 = 100.00% 
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Total Number of Voters: 10,276 of 15,449 = 66.52% Precincts Reporting 9 of 9 = 100.00% 

I Party • 1 Candidate • 

County Clerk, Vote For 1 

REP Marci Hadeler 

Cast Votes: 

Over Votes: 

Under Votes: 

County Treasurer, Vote For 1 

REP Teresa Kassell 

Cast Votes: 

Over Votes: 

Under Votes: 

County Surveyor, Vote For 1 

REP John Arthur Ables 

Cast Votes: 

Over Votes: 

Under Votes: 

County Commissioner Pct. 2, Vote For 1 

REP Linda Raschke 

Cast Votes: 

Over Votes: 

Under Votes: 

County Commissioner Pct. 4, Vote For 1 

REP Jerry Don Moss 

Cast Votes: 

Over Votes: 

Under Votes: 

Justice of the Peace Pct. 1, Vote For 1 

REP Bebe Piatt 

Cast Votes: 

Over Votes: 

Under Votes: 

I Early • I Election • I Total • 

6,478 100.00% 

6,478 79.75% 

0 0.00% 

1,645 20.25% 

6,601 100.00% 

6,601 81.26% 

0 0.00% 

1,522 18.74% 

6,560 100.00% 

6,560 80.76% 

0 0.00% 

1,563 19.24% 

1,436 100.00% 

1,436 82.72% 

0 0.00% 

300 17.28% 

1 ,633 100 .00% 

1,633 81.28% 

0 0.00% 

376 18.72% 

2,452 100.00% 

2,452 81.06% 

0 0.00% 

573 18.94% 

1,787 100.00% 

1,787 83.00% 

0 0.00% 

366 17.00% 

1,812100.00% 

1 ,812 84.16% 

0 0.00% 

341 15.84% 

1,796100.00% 

1,796 83.42% 

0 0.00% 

357 16.58% 

512 100.00% 

512 82.85% 

0 0.00% 

106 17.15% 

367100.00% 

367 88.43% 

0 0.00% 

48 11.57% 

536100.00% 

536 81.58% 

0 0.00% 

121 18.42% 

8,265100.00% 

8,265 80.43% 

0 0.00% 

2,011 19.57% 

8,413 100.00% 

8,413 81.87% 

0 0.00% 

1 ,863 18.13% 

8,356 100.00% 

8,356 81.32% 

0 0.00% 

1,920 18.68% 

1,948 100.00% 

1,948 82.75% 

0 0.00% 

406 17.25% 

2,000100.00% 

2,000 82.51% 

0 0.00% 

424 17.49% 

2,988100.00% 

2,988 81.15% 

0 0.00% 

694 18.85% 
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Total Number of Voters: 10,276 of 15,449 = 66.52% 

I Party • 1 Candidate • 

Justice of the Peace Pct. 2, Vote For 1 

REP Maureen Riggs 

Justice of the Peace Pct. 3, Vote For 1 

REP Era Marion 

Justice of the Peace Pct. 4, Vote For 1 

REP Brian Alexander 

COUNCIL MEMBER, Vote For 3 

Jerry Gray 

Elaine Waddill 

Frank Gracely 

Kent Graham 

Cast Votes: 

Over Votes: 

Under Votes: 

Cast Votes: 

Over Votes: 

Under Votes: 

Cast Votes: 

Over Votes: 

Under Votes: 

Cast Votes: 

Over Votes: 

Under Votes: 

Early 

1 ,434 100 .00% 

1,434 82.60% 

0 0.00% 

302 17.40% 

1,065 100.00% -1,065 78.71% 

0 0.00% 

288 21.29% 

1,627 100.00% 

1,627 80.99% 

0 0.00% 

382 19.01% 

1,030 30.34% 

848 24.98% 

677 19.94% 

840 24.74% -
3,395 56.11 % 

0.05% 

2,653 43.84% 

JOHNSON CITY INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT PROPOSITION A, Vote For 1 

For 0 0.00% 

Against 0 0.00% 

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 

Over Votes: 0 0.00% 

Under Votes: 0 0.00% 
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514 100.00% 

514 83.17% 

0 0.00% 

104 16.83% 

395 100.00% 

395 85.31% 

0 0.00% 

68 14.69% 

358 100.00% 

358 86.27% 

0 0.00% 

57 13.73% 

129 25.60% 

142 28.17% 

91 18.06% 

142 28.17% 

504 57.73% 

0 0.00% 

369 42.27% 

0 0.00% 

0 0.00% 

0 0.00% 

0 0.00% 

0 0.00% 

• I 
Total 

1,948 100.00% 

1,948 82.75% 

0 0.00% 

406 17.25% 

1,460 100.00% 

1 ,460 80.40% 

0 0.00% 

356 19.60% 

1,985 100.00% 

1,985 81.89% 

0 0.00% 

439 18.11% 

1,159 29.73% 

990 25.39% 

768 19.70% 

982 25.19% 

3,899 56.31% 

0.04% 

3,022 43.65% 

0 0.00% 

0 0.00% 

0 0.00% 

0 0.00% 

0 0.00% 

• 

11/15/2018 11:16 AM 

Precincts Reporting 9 of 9 = 100. 00% 


